2 DESENFANS ;..

Partenaire de vos métiers

Raccord passerelle vers cuivre PEXAL

Tous nos modéles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
P03749 VS0171303
P03750 VS0171305
P11432 VS0171312
P11433 VS0171313

https://www.desenfans.com/search/ (]

Diam.

16 mm

16 mm

22mm

22mm

Matiere : Cuivre
Genre : FF
Normes : NF

Famille : Raccord

Diameétres

16 mm

16 mm

22 mm

22 mm

Cuivre

14 mm

16 mm

20 mm

26 mm

Prix

14,04€ HT

14,04€ HT

16,67€ HT

19,99€ HT

Desenfans CAMBRAI
Tél.: 03277212 96

vallsir

Prix catalogue
A partir de

14,04€ HT

SCANNEZ-MOI

/1 9bed - ¥20z/¢T/ee : 8veq
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